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60 haies (5x100cm) -  (JUN  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.   675 RUFFACQ QUENTIN                1989 DS                 0'07"88 q 
 2.   718 GOFFAUX SIMON                  1989 CABW               0'08"14 q 
 3.       KAVCA TOMAS                    1989 CZE                0'08"18 q 
 4.       CARDA JAN                      1989 CZE                0'08"63 q 
 
60 haies (5x100cm) -  Finale (JUN  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.   675 RUFFACQ QUENTIN                1989 DS                 0'07"95  
 2.   718 GOFFAUX SIMON                  1989 CABW               0'08"13  
 3.       KAVCA TOMAS                    1989 CZE                0'08"19  
 4.       CARDA JAN                      1989 CZE                0'08"29  
 
60 haies (5x106cm) -  (SEN  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN             1983 ESC/BEL            0'07"92 q 
 2.  2295 PIETERS SVEN                   1976 DCLA               0'07"97 q 
 3.       PENGEL JONATHAN                1985 NL                 0'08"51 q 
 4.  2979 ZAKEL ABDOULAYE                1985 MOHA               0'08"61 q 
 
60 haies (5x106cm) -  (SEN  masculin) - série 2: 
------------------------------------------------ 
 
 1.  1688 DE VEUGHELE PIET               1985 FLAC               0'08"20 q 
 2.  1083 VERMEULEN SANDER               1988 RCG                0'08"30 q 
 3.  2777 FASTREZ JEREMIE                1984 USBR               0'09"36 q 
 
60 haies (5x106cm) -  Finale (SEN  masculin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN             1983 ESC/BEL            0'07"91  
 2.  2295 PIETERS SVEN                   1976 DCLA               0'08"04  
 3.  1688 DE VEUGHELE PIET               1985 FLAC               0'08"12  
 4.  1083 VERMEULEN SANDER               1988 RCG                0'08"35  
 
60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
-------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       WILLIAMS ASHLEE                1988 USA                0'08"34 q 
 2.  1976 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'08"35 q 
 3.       MOLENAAR LAURA                 1988 NL                 0'08"67 q 
 4.  1805 LOCREL ANNE JULIE              1986 CABW               0'10"40 q 
 
60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2: 
-------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       TOYIN AUGUSTUS                 1988 NIG                0'08"23 q 
 2.   592 ZAGRE ANNE                     1990 RCB                0'08"73 q 
 3.  2016 GUILLET LAURENCE               1980 ESC/BEL            0'09"50 q 
 
60 haies (5x84cm) -  Finale (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       TOYIN AUGUSTUS                 1988 NIG                0'08"19  
 2.       WILLIAMS ASHLEE                1988 USA                0'08"25  
 3.  1976 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'08"29  
 4.       MOLENAAR LAURA                 1988 NL                 0'08"76  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
------------------------------------------------------- 


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 1.  1689 PENEN FRAUKE                   1985 VAC                0'07"46 q 
 2.   592 ZAGRE ANNE                     1990 RCB                0'07"78 q 
 3.  1298 ALTIMARI NICOLINA              1993 UAFA               0'08"24 q 
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       DANKWA ESTHER                  1982 GHA                0'07"61 q 
 2.  1952 LIBERT LAETITIA                1979 CABW               0'07"77 q 
 3.  2910 LETIZIA MANDY                  1991 DS                 0'08"47  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 3: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE               1987 BEL/AT84           0'07"93 q 
 2.  1928 PIEROUX MARIANNE               1988 USTA/BEL           0'08"19 q 
 3.  2908 MARREDDA ELENA                 1991 DS                 0'08"37  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 4: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1976 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'07"47 q 
 2.       MARESOVA TEREZA                1991 CZE                0'07"91 q 
 3.  1269 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE            1993 UAFA               0'08"36  
 
60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 5: 
------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY                1985 ACME               0'07"69 q 
 2.       MOLENAAR LAURA                 1988 NL                 0'08"02 q 
 3.  1884 GOOSSENS CORENTINE             1987 MOHA               0'08"14 q 
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 1: 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1884 GOOSSENS CORENTINE             1987 MOHA               0'08"04  
 2.  1928 PIEROUX MARIANNE               1988 USTA/BEL           0'08"07  
 3.       MOLENAAR LAURA                 1988 NL                 0'08"09  
 4.  1298 ALTIMARI NICOLINA              1993 UAFA               0'08"37  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 2: 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1952 LIBERT LAETITIA                1979 CABW               0'07"78  
 2.   592 ZAGRE ANNE                     1990 RCB                0'07"81  
 3.  1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE               1987 BEL/AT84           0'07"88  
 4.       MARESOVA TEREZA                1991 CZE                0'08"14  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 3: 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1689 PENEN FRAUKE                   1985 VAC                0'07"46  
 2.  1976 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP               0'07"54  
 3.       DANKWA ESTHER                  1982 GHA                0'07"57  
 4.  1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY                1985 ACME               0'07"70  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 1: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       NKANSA ERIC                    1974 GHA                0'06"90 q 
 2.       ALLEYNE RAFAEL                 1988 GBR                0'07"14  
 3.  2880 DESMET ERWIN                   1984 MOHA               0'07"19  
 4.  2894 TAWFIK MATINE                  1991 CSDY               0'07"32  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 10: 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  2928 PLUMAT ROMAIN                  1991 OSGA               0'07"29  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 2: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       HANSON MARK                    1988 GBR                0'07"04 q 
 2.  2666 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME          1988 CSDY               0'07"17  
 3.  1947 ROOBAERTS KRIS                 1980 DAC                0'07"39  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 3: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 


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 1.       EMELIEZE PETER                 1988 NIG                0'06"89 q 
 2.  2884 LOUIS JEAN MARIE               1986 RFCL               0'07"00 q 
 3.       BRUINS HARM                    1984 NL                 0'07"13  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 4: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       SPIER VIRGIL                   1988 NL                 0'06"90 q 
 2.  2855 LAUS JOACHIM                   1984 MOHA/BEL           0'07"36  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 5: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       HOOGMOED GUUS                  1988 NL                 0'06"80 q 
 2.   676 STEMPNICK NICOLAS              1989 DS                 0'07"20  
 3.       ZEFIANI OMAR                   1990 FRA/ASPTT LILL     0'07"78  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 6: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       WILSON COLIN                   1988 GBR                0'06"95 q 
 2.  2860 WEIRAUCH THOMAS                1987 CABW               0'07"04 q 
 3.  2809 HENNEBERT ARNAUD               1988 MOHA               0'07"30  
 4.  3038 MOULART GILBERT                1988 RFCL               0'07"43  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 7: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  1971 SIECH THOMAS                   1982 BEL/HALE           0'07"08 q 
 2.  3093 ROLAND MAXIME                  1985 UAFA               0'07"33  
 3.   750 DELLOYE RAPHAEL                1989 USTA               0'07"62  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 8: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       VAN LEEUWEN DANIEL             1978 NL                 0'06"92 q 
 2.   763 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL             1990 CABW               0'07"23  
 3.       BEROTE JORDAN                  1990 SMAC               0'07"24  
 4.   870 PRAGER BORIS                   1990 SMAC               0'07"68  
 
60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 9: 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.  2145 BEYENS KRISTOF                 1983 BEL/ACHL           0'06"90 q 
 2.  3065 AL HASSAN IDINON               1984 MOHA               0'07"09 q 
 3.   684 HEYMANS SAMUEL                 1989 CABW               0'07"32  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN/SCO/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 1: 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       HANSON MARK                    1988 GBR                0'06"97  
 2.  2860 WEIRAUCH THOMAS                1987 CABW               0'07"04  
 3.  1971 SIECH THOMAS                   1982 BEL/HALE           0'07"13  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN/SCO/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 2: 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       WILSON COLIN                   1988 GBR                0'06"91  
 2.  2145 BEYENS KRISTOF                 1983 BEL/ACHL           0'06"91  
 3.  2884 LOUIS JEAN MARIE               1986 RFCL               0'07"08  
 
60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN/SCO/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 3: 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1.       HOOGMOED GUUS                  1988 NL                 0'06"74  
 2.       NKANSA ERIC                    1974 GHA                0'06"75  
 3.       EMELIEZE PETER                 1988 NIG                0'06"79  
 4.       SPIER VIRGIL                   1988 NL                 0'06"86  
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